
          
PRASHANT  RAGHAV

Joint Holder :- -

3C/210 BUDHI VIHAR

PS MAJHOLA

NEAR LIC OFFICE

MORADABAD Customer No :855822284

UTTAR PRADESH-INDIA Scheme :SAVINGS-EASYACCESS

244001 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :915010000509165 for the period (From : 12-05-2022  To : 11-08-2022)

Tran Date Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE            15144.29

12-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213268516034/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI

              
1045.00             14099.29 4152

13-05-2022 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK289794037/1085/SELF
             

20000.00             34099.29 1085

13-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213398921086/Kumar Tai/Axis
Bank/UPI                350.00             33749.29 4152

14-05-2022 UPI/P2M/213419155137/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                319.00             33430.29 4152

14-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213420713922/Ms Harsh /Paytm
Pay/UPI                153.00             33277.29 4152

14-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213421174417/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                365.00             32912.29 4152

14-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213426478181/MEHBOOB  /State
Ban/medi pa                350.00             32562.29 4152

14-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213414359009/MEHBOOB  /State
Ban/UPI                350.00             32912.29 4152

14-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213429452254/PRABHJOT /Indian
Ov/UPI

              
6000.00             26912.29 4152

16-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213667290477/GAURAV  R/State
Ban/Radha S

             
13000.00             13912.29 4152

16-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213668324663/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                430.00             13482.29 4152

16-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213670338150/Mr RAHUL /Central
B/UPI

              
1000.00             12482.29 4152

16-05-2022
POS/NEW U C AND
SONS/Moradabad/160522/20:16

              
1000.00             11482.29 4152

18-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213811885706/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                407.00             11075.29 4152

18-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213816191556/Mr RAHUL /Central
B/UPI

              
1000.00             12075.29 4152

18-05-2022

ATM-CASH-
AXIS/DPRH180201/5910/180522/MORADABA
D

              
1500.00             10575.29 4152

19-05-2022 TRF/4152/SAL APRIL 2022
             

42500.00             53075.29 4152

19-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213939909840/New Krish/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 30.00             53045.29 4152

20-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214016467675/State Ban/State
Ban/BOARD O                500.00             52545.29 4152

20-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214016464129/State Ban/State
Ban/BOARD O                500.00             52045.29 4152

20-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214059147443/MRBROTHER/Yes
Bank /UPI                410.00             51635.29 4152

20-05-2022
          
880856 By Clg 880856 015  Moradabad

             
20000.00             71635.29 4029

21-05-2022
UPI/P2A/214164661494/JISHAN/Andhra
Ba/Payment

             
10000.00             81635.29 4152

21-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214173264068/Ms Harsh /Paytm
Pay/UPI                426.00             81209.29 4152

21-05-2022
MOB/TPFT/DHARAMVEER
SING/919020083973090

             
20000.00             61209.29 4152



21-05-2022 UPI/P2M/214177771586/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                155.00             61054.29 4152

21-05-2022
UPI/P2A/214182307495/KANHAIYA/Bank of
B/UPI                420.00             60634.29 4152

22-05-2022
POS/AKANKSHA
AUTOMOBI/MORADABAD/220522/18:13

              
5597.00             55037.29 4152

23-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214321924413/Ms Harsh /Paytm
Pay/UPI                353.00             54684.29 4152

23-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214330311043/BRIJESH A/Paytm
Pay/UPI                600.00             54084.29 4152

24-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214448964704/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                439.00             53645.29 4152

24-05-2022
UPI/P2A/214448969665/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
Bank/UPI                 31.00             53676.29 4152

25-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214565831526/EURONETGP/ICICI
Ban/UPI                209.00             53467.29 4152

26-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214681413889/PRABHJOT /Axis
Bank/medicin

              
4100.00             49367.29 4152

26-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214682059399/Ms Harsh /Paytm
Pay/UPI                118.00             49249.29 4152

26-05-2022 APB-IOCL LPG SUBSIDY-P0522046BF899                 19.90             49269.19 1579

26-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214687404709/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                424.00             48845.19 4152

27-05-2022
UPI/P2A/214710950500/ARJUN SIN/Punjab
Na/UPI

              
4100.00             52945.19 4152

27-05-2022

ATM-CASH-
AXIS/BPCN180202/9916/270522/MORADABA
D

              
2000.00             50945.19 4152

28-05-2022
UPI/P2M/214836699677/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                700.00             50245.19 4152

29-05-2022
ATM-CASH/YBL MORADABAD -
MP/MORADABAD/290522

              
1500.00             48745.19 4152

30-05-2022
UPI/P2A/215024109909/ABHISHEK /Axis
Bank/NA

             
30000.00             78745.19 4152

30-05-2022
MOB/TPFT/DHARAMVEER
SING/919020083973090

             
30000.00             48745.19 4152

31-05-2022
UPI/P2M/215187986123/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                540.00             48205.19 4152

01-06-2022 NACH-DR- AXISMF
              
2000.00             46205.19 2567

01-06-2022 NACH-DR- AXISMF
              
2000.00             44205.19 2567

01-06-2022
UPI/P2M/215228736609/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                260.00             43945.19 4152

01-06-2022 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK292575395/1085/DEP
             

20000.00             63945.19 1085

02-06-2022
UPI/P2M/215351984232/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                391.00             63554.19 4152

03-06-2022 APY/500442807962/915010000509165                218.00             63336.19 4152

04-06-2022
POS/GAUTAM FILLING
ST/MORADABAD/040622/09:37                515.00             62821.19 4152

04-06-2022
POS/GAUTAM FILLING
ST/MORADABAD/040622/17:34                212.00             62609.19 4152

05-06-2022 UPI/P2M/215617878493/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                 64.00             62545.19 4152

05-06-2022
PPR028205763653_EMI_05-06-
2022_PRASHANT  RAGHAV

              
1210.00             61335.19 245

05-06-2022
ATM-CASH/MAJHOLA
MORADABAD/MORADABAD/050622

              
1000.00             60335.19 4152

06-06-2022
POS/GAUTAM FILLING
ST/MORADABAD/060622/09:41                476.00             59859.19 4152

07-06-2022
UPI/P2M/215881490884/Indian Ra/ICICI
Ban/Upi Tra                261.80             59597.39 4152

09-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216018296102/Gopal Ele/Paytm
Pay/stabili

              
1000.00             58597.39 4152

09-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216027012540/Mohammad
/INDUSIND /UPI                200.00             58397.39 4152

10-06-2022 NACH-DR- BD-AXIS MF
              
3000.00             55397.39 2567



10-06-2022 NACH-DR- BD-AXIS MF
              
2500.00             52897.39 2567

10-06-2022
POS/GAUTAM FILLING
ST/MORADABAD/100622/09:43                598.00             52299.39 4152

10-06-2022
MOB/TPFT/DHARAMVEER
SING/919020083973090

             
20000.00             32299.39 4152

10-06-2022
PPR028206472490_EMI_10-06-
2022_PRASHANT  RAGHAV

              
8647.00             23652.39 245

10-06-2022
ECS/511060123436213172651/RELIANCE
MUTUAL FUND

              
2000.00             21652.39 4152

10-06-2022
IMPS/P2A/216112279817/NITINKUM/UNIONB
AN/admissio

             
80000.00            101652.39 4152

11-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216258845244/Arjun Sin/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 10.00            101642.39 4152

11-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216273524645/MANUJ KUM/Paytm
Pay/UPI                720.00            100922.39 4152

12-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216391558306/Life Cng /Paytm
Pay/UPI                557.00            100365.39 4152

13-06-2022
UPI/P2A/216411639837/ABHISHEK /Axis
Bank/NA

              
3000.00            103365.39 4152

14-06-2022 UPI/P2M/216531146452/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                390.00            102975.39 4152

14-06-2022 UPI/P2M/216531193379/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                510.00            102465.39 4152

14-06-2022 UPI/P2M/216540484498/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                502.00            101963.39 4152

14-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216543169537/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/UPI                500.00            101463.39 4152

15-06-2022
POS/CENTRAL UP GAS
LI/BAREILLY/150622/09:37                296.00            101167.39 4152

15-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216653956811/Lord Kris/Paytm
Pay/UPI                128.00            101039.39 4152

15-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216664555838/Lord Kris/Paytm
Pay/UPI                328.00            100711.39 4152

15-06-2022 POS/VEDPAL SAINI/BAREILLY/150622/18:05                180.00            100531.39 4152

15-06-2022 POS/VEDPAL SAINI/BAREILLY/150622/18:06                450.00            100081.39 4152

15-06-2022
POS/GULSHAN E KARIM
R/MORADABAD/150622/21:06                426.00             99655.39 4152

16-06-2022
UPI/P2A/216703191630/VISHAL SA/ICICI
Ban/UPI

              
2000.00            101655.39 4152

16-06-2022
ECS/340180975/MAX LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

             
51124.96             50530.43 4152

16-06-2022 UPI/P2M/216786408919/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                658.00             49872.43 4152

17-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216800338931/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid1834                150.00             49722.43 4152

17-06-2022
ATM-CASH/YBL MORADABAD -
MP/MORADABAD/170622

              
1000.00             48722.43 4152

17-06-2022
UPI/P2A/216816055086/VIPIN KUM/State
Ban/UPI

             
24000.00             72722.43 4152

17-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216819252778/HIGHWAY F/Paytm
Pay/UPI                345.00             72377.43 4152

17-06-2022
UPI/P2M/216853625441/Add Money/Paytm
Pay/Oid1833                500.00             71877.43 4152

17-06-2022 UPI/P2M/216824241826/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                155.00             71722.43 4152

18-06-2022 UPI/P2M/216931146298/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                552.00             71170.43 4152

19-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217108066769/BHUVNESH /Punjab
Na/NA

             
15000.00             86170.43 4152

20-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217149200385/VIJAY KAU/Paytm
Pay/NA

             
22000.00            108170.43 4152

20-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217118063596/VIPIN KUM/State
Ban/UPI

              
3000.00            111170.43 4152

20-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217186497289/KANHAIYA/Bank of
B/UPI                360.00            110810.43 4152

21-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217297967276/HEMENDRA /Punjab
Na/prac mo

             
22000.00             88810.43 4152

21-06-2022 TRF/4152/sal may
             

42500.00            131310.43 4152

21-06-2022
IMPS/P2A/217213515758/SUMIT/BANKOFB/X
000011/fee

             
70005.90             61304.53 4152



21-06-2022 UPI/P2M/217211818375/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                640.00             60664.53 4152

22-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217326688521/HEMENDRA /Punjab
Na/UPI

             
11000.00             71664.53 4152

22-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217332709237/PRABHJOT /Indian
Ov/medi

              
3100.00             68564.53 4152

22-06-2022
UPI/P2M/217337881776/RELIANCE
/Citibank/JIO20BR0                149.00             68415.53 4152

23-06-2022
UPI/P2M/217444349654/HARSH VIS/Yes Bank
/passpas                 10.00             68405.53 4152

23-06-2022 UPI/P2M/217452581564/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                622.00             67783.53 4152

23-06-2022
UPI/P2M/217453330962/PRABHJOT /Axis
Bank/UPI

              
4500.00             63283.53 4152

24-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217549436043/ABHISHEK /Paytm
Pay/NA

             
11000.00             74283.53 4152

24-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217549486060/ABHISHEK /Axis
Bank/NA

              
9000.00             83283.53 4152

25-06-2022
MOB/TPFT/DHARAMVEER
SING/919020083973090

             
20000.00             63283.53 4152

27-06-2022
UPI/P2M/217834675882/Rama Book/Axis
Bank/books                450.00             62833.53 4152

27-06-2022
UPI/P2M/217847387416/MAA GAYAT/Yes
Bank /UPI                150.00             62683.53 4152

27-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217909047910/MOHD  SAL/Punjab
Na/NA                500.00             63183.53 4152

28-06-2022
UPI/P2A/217916025450/GAURAV  R/State
Ban/Lucknow

             
40000.00            103183.53 4152

28-06-2022
ATM-CASH/CHARBAGH NAKA
ROAD/LUCKNOW/280622

             
10000.00             93183.53 4152

28-06-2022
ATM-CASH/CHARBAGH NAKA
ROAD/LUCKNOW/280622

             
10000.00             83183.53 4152

28-06-2022
ATM-CASH/CHARBAGH NAKA
ROAD/LUCKNOW/280622

             
10000.00             73183.53 4152

28-06-2022
ATM-CASH/CHARBAGH NAKA
ROAD/LUCKNOW/280622

             
10000.00             63183.53 4152

29-06-2022 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK296791042/1085/SA
             

20000.00             83183.53 1085

01-07-2022 NACH-DR- AXISMF
              
2000.00             81183.53 2567

01-07-2022 NACH-DR- AXISMF
              
2000.00             79183.53 2567

01-07-2022
MOB/TPFT/DHARAMVEER
SING/919020083973090

             
20000.00             59183.53 4152

01-07-2022 APY/500442807962/915010000509165                218.00             58965.53 4152

01-07-2022
UPI/P2M/218227955003/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                530.00             58435.53 4152

01-07-2022
915010000509165:Int.Pd:01-04-2022 to 30-06-
2022                375.00             58810.53 4152

02-07-2022
UPI/P2A/218358326301/OMKAR  SI/State
Ban/UPI                 40.00             58770.53 4152

05-07-2022
UPI/P2M/218618985974/Gautam Fi/Paytm
Pay/UPI                544.00             58226.53 4152

05-07-2022
PPR028205763653_EMI_05-07-
2022_PRASHANT  RAGHAV

              
1210.00             57016.53 245

05-07-2022
UPI/P2A/218632403795/NOOR  HAS/State
Ban/mobile

              
1100.00             55916.53 4152

06-07-2022
UPI/P2M/218747822805/AZHAN FIL/Paytm
Pay/UPI                439.00             55477.53 4152

06-07-2022
UPI/P2A/218751984789/XXX349666/IDBI
Bank/aviral

              
1000.00             54477.53 4152

08-07-2022
UPI/P2M/218982320247/Gautam Fi/Paytm
Pay/UPI                483.00             53994.53 4152

08-07-2022
UPI/P2A/218954694630/ASHOK KUM/Canara
Ba/Payment

              
5000.00             58994.53 4152

10-07-2022
PPR028206472490_EMI_10-07-
2022_PRASHANT  RAGHAV

              
8647.00             50347.53 245

11-07-2022 NACH-DR- BD-AXIS MF
              
3000.00             47347.53 2567



11-07-2022 NACH-DR- BD-AXIS MF
              
2500.00             44847.53 2567

11-07-2022
UPI/P2M/219254857782/Gautam Fi/Paytm
Pay/UPI                730.00             44117.53 4152

11-07-2022
ECS/511060123436213172651/RELIANCE
MUTUAL FUND

              
2000.00             42117.53 4152

11-07-2022
UPI/P2A/219246882510/ABHISHEK /Axis
Bank/NA

             
20000.00             62117.53 4152

12-07-2022
MOB/TPFT/DHARAMVEER
SING/919020083973090

             
20000.00             42117.53 4152

12-07-2022
UPI/P2A/219323318218/ASHIQUE A/HDFC
BANK/Firasat

             
20000.00             62117.53 4152

13-07-2022
UPI/P2M/219494953504/Gautam Fi/Paytm
Pay/UPI                526.00             61591.53 4152

13-07-2022
MOB/TPFT/DHARAMVEER
SING/919020083973090

             
20000.00             41591.53 4152

14-07-2022 UPI/P2M/219532834554/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                209.00             41382.53 4152

14-07-2022 UPI/P2M/219534703729/Navneet/Paytm Pay/UPI                 75.00             41307.53 4152

14-07-2022
UPI/P2A/219539724998/RAVINDRA /Punjab
Na/UPI                700.00             40607.53 4152

15-07-2022
UPI/P2A/219658554040/PRABHJOT /Indian
Ov/medicin

              
4330.00             36277.53 4152

16-07-2022
UPI/P2A/219772265860/ARJUN SIN/Punjab
Na/UPI                900.00             37177.53 4152

17-07-2022
UPI/P2M/219880333483/Uttar Pra/HDFC
BANK/UPPCLNP

              
1196.00             35981.53 4152

18-07-2022
UPI/P2M/219915457653/Gautam Fi/Paytm
Pay/UPI                631.00             35350.53 4152

18-07-2022
UPI/P2M/219919793196/UTIITSL B/HDFC
BANK/Pay                106.90             35243.63 4152

18-07-2022
UPI/P2A/219982152414/UTIITSL B/HDFC
BANK/Online                106.90             35350.53 4152

19-07-2022
UPI/P2A/220066576618/PANKAJ BA/HDFC
BANK/Payment

              
8000.00             43350.53 4152

19-07-2022
UPI/P2A/220038072051/KANHAIYA/Bank of
B/dish cab                360.00             42990.53 4152

19-07-2022
UPI/P2A/220038952324/XXX609955/Allahabad/
anuprab

              
2700.00             40290.53 4152

19-07-2022 UPI/P2M/220047813517/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI                155.00             40135.53 4152

20-07-2022 UPI/P2M/220154767954/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                624.00             39511.53 4152

20-07-2022
UPI/P2A/220122500506/ANAND KUM/Punjab
Na/pay

              
1000.00             40511.53 4152

22-07-2022
UPI/P2A/220300540790/ANAND KUM/Punjab
Na/pay

             
20000.00             60511.53 4152

23-07-2022 GST @18% on Charge                  8.82             60502.71 4152

23-07-2022 Consolidated Charges for A/c                 49.00             60453.71 4152

23-07-2022
UPI/P2A/220466762721/ANAND KUM/Punjab
Na/pay

              
2000.00             62453.71 4152

25-07-2022
UPI/P2M/220615551793/BHUVANESH/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022

             
15000.00             47453.71 4152

25-07-2022 TRF/4152/SALARY JUNE 2022
             

42500.00             89953.71 4152

25-07-2022
UPI/P2M/220672520761/PANKAJ AG/Paytm
Pay/UPI                224.00             89729.71 4152

26-07-2022 GST REV @18% on Excess charge                  4.41             89734.12 4152

26-07-2022 Excess charge reversed-Jun22                 24.50             89758.62 4152

26-07-2022
UPI/P2M/220792020963/Veerbahad/Paytm
Pay/UPI                180.00             89578.62 4152

27-07-2022
UPI/P2M/220812497672/Rajkumar /Paytm
Pay/UPI                 10.00             89568.62 4152

27-07-2022 UPI/P2M/220819925831/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                564.00             89004.62 4152

27-07-2022 UPI/P2M/220820001355/BRASS CIT/RBL/UPI                490.00             88514.62 4152

28-07-2022
UPI/P2A/220948994680/ANAND KUM/Punjab
Na/pay

              
3000.00             91514.62 4152

28-07-2022
UPI/P2A/220946596237/ANAND KUM/Punjab
Na/UPI

              
1000.00             90514.62 4152



   

          

Legends :

ICONN				-		Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON			-		Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP			-		Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP			-		Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF			-		Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT					-		Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR				-		Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR					-		POS purchase

29-07-2022
UPI/P2A/221040819983/ASHIQUE A/HDFC
BANK/shubham

             
50000.00            140514.62 4152

29-07-2022
UPI/P2A/221063350825/XXX073000/Union
Ban/UPI                  1.00            140513.62 4152

29-07-2022
UPI/P2A/221063380382/XXX073000/Union
Ban/wasi fe

             
80000.00             60513.62 4152

30-07-2022 UPI/P2M/221182750600/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                377.00             60136.62 4152

31-07-2022
UPI/P2M/221297050453/Aman Chat/Axis
Bank/UPI                100.00             60036.62 4152

01-08-2022 NACH-DR- AXISMF
              
2000.00             58036.62 2567

01-08-2022 NACH-DR- AXISMF
              
2000.00             56036.62 2567

01-08-2022 APY/500442807962/915010000509165                218.00             55818.62 4152

01-08-2022 UPI/P2A/221347101112/Suryakant/State Ban/UPI                  1.00             55819.62 4152

01-08-2022 UPI/P2A/221334333754/Suryakant/State Ban/UPI
              
3000.00             52819.62 4152

02-08-2022 UPI/P2M/221458927171/brass cit/Paytm Pay/UPI                735.00             52084.62 4152

04-08-2022 UPI/P2A/221685400809/Suryakant/State Ban/UPI                  1.00             52083.62 4152

05-08-2022
PPR028205763653_EMI_05-08-
2022_PRASHANT  RAGHAV

              
1210.00             50873.62 245

10-08-2022 NACH-DR- BD-AXIS MF
              
2500.00             48373.62 2567

10-08-2022 NACH-DR- BD-AXIS MF
              
3000.00             45373.62 2567

10-08-2022
PPR028206472490_EMI_10-08-
2022_PRASHANT  RAGHAV

              
8647.00             36726.62 245

10-08-2022
UPI/P2M/222225634367/razorpay/ICICI
Ban/Sigma7Br                400.00             36326.62 4152

10-08-2022
ECS/511060123436213172651/RELIANCE
MUTUAL FUND

              
2000.00             34326.62 4152

10-08-2022 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK303233270/1085/DEP
             

20000.00             54326.62 1085

10-08-2022
UPI/P2A/222234678475/GAURAV RA/Punjab
Na/UPI

             
20000.00             34326.62 4152

TRANSACTION TOTAL
             

604730.38
                
623912.71

CLOSING BALANCE            34326.62

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Bank's deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc.* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal &interest both* (*for exceptions and details please refer
http://www.dicgc.org.in/ )

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,    Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.



TIP/ SCG			-		Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF			-		Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG					-		Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC					-		Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU 				-		Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd				-		Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll			-		Interest collected from the customer

          
++++ End of Statement ++++

Request From: 10.9.71.13


